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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Heats START LIST

400 Metres WOMEN

Alkuerät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

400 m NAISET

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    11:556

Heat 1
Erä 1

548 Anna GUZOWSKA POL 801 51.29 51.29
471 Kou LUOGON LBR 842 54.11 54.11
680 Fatou Bintou FALL SEN 813 50.62 51.81
320 Dímitra DÓVA GRE 744 51.89 51.89

18 Christine AMERTIL BAH 795 50.17 50.32
199 Egle ULJAS EST 846 51.91 53.60
266 Donna FRASER GBR 727 49.79 51.27
493 Ana GUEVARA MEX 778 48.89 50.05

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    12:026

Heat 2
Erä 2

277 Christine OHURUOGU GBR 841 50.50 50.73
728 Sandrine THIÉBAUD-KANGNI TOG 762 52.50 53.34
834 DeeDee TROTTER USA 823 49.88 49.88
364 Karen SHINKINS IRL 764 51.07 51.59
106 Kaltouma NADJINA CHA 765 50.38 51.33

8 Gayane BULGHADARYAN ARM 866 58.60 58.60
430 Asami TANNO JPN 857 51.93 51.93

71 Lucimar TEODORO BRA 818 51.23 51.23

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    12:096

Heat 3
Erä 3

696 Nawal EL JACK SUD 881 51.19 51.19
64 Maria Laura ALMIRÃO BRA 772 51.30 51.30

223 Kirsi MYKKÄNEN FIN 783 52.27 52.64
153 Libania GRENOT CUB 834 51.53 51.53
351 Barbara PETRÁHN HUN 785 51.85 52.06
653 Svetlana POSPELOVA RUS 796 49.80 49.80
686 Tiandra PONTEEN SKN 847 50.83 50.83
492 Shifana ALI MDV 848 1:00.92 1:03.08
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400 Metres - WOMEN
START LIST
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BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    12:166

Heat 4
Erä 4

62 Amantle MONTSHO BOT 832 52.59 52.59
413 Shericka WILLIAMS JAM 853 50.97 50.97

45 Anna KOZAK BLR 744 51.36 51.36
242 Solen DÉSERT FRA 825 51.52 51.52
657 Olesya ZYKINA RUS 806 50.15 50.85

27 Tonique WILLIAMS-DARLING BAH 767 49.07 49.69
560 Grazyna PROKOPEK POL 778 51.29 52.09

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    12:236

Heat 5
Erä 5

401 Lorraine FENTON JAM 732 49.30 50.95
767 Antonina YEFREMOVA UKR 813 50.70 51.40
344 Aliann POMPEY GUY 784 50.93 51.43
684 Amy Mbacke THIAM SEN 765 49.86 50.92
819 Sanya RICHARDS USA 856 49.28 49.28
339 Hazel-Ann REGIS GRN 817 50.64 52.36
611 Estie WITTSTOCK RSA 808 51.48 52.21

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    12:306

Heat 6
Erä 6

48 Ilona USOVICH BLR 821 51.30 51.30
128 Hortense BEWOUDA CMR 782 51.04 53.60
720 Mounira AL-SALEH SYR 863 55.30 55.30
799 Monique HENDERSON USA 834 49.96 49.96
409 Ronetta SMITH JAM 805 51.23 51.23
274 Lee MCCONNELL GBR 786 50.82 51.72
615 Natalya ANTYUKH RUS 817 49.85 50.67
846 Kineke ALEXANDER VIN 868 51.71 51.71

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

47.60WR Marita KOCH GDR 28 Canberra6 Oct 1985
47.99CR Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ TCH 32 Helsinki10 Aug 1983
49.28WL Sanya RICHARDS USA 20 Carson, CA25 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Marita KOCH 6 Oct 8547.60 GDR
Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ 10 Aug 8347.99 TCH
Marie-José PÉREC 29 Jul 9648.25 FRA
Olga VLADYKINA-BRYZGIN 6 Oct 8548.27 UKR
Tatána KOCEMBOVÁ 10 Aug 8348.59 TCH
Cathy FREEMAN 29 Jul 9648.63 AUS
Valerie BRISCO-HOOKS 6 Aug 8448.83 USA
Ana GUEVARA 27 Aug 0348.89 MEX
Chandra CHEESEBOROUG 6 Aug 8449.05 USA
Tonique WILLIAMS-DARLIN 12 Sep 0449.07 BAH

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Sanya RICHARDS49.28 USA 25 Jun
Tonique WILLIAMS-DARLING49.69 BAH 1 Jul
Svetlana POSPELOVA49.80 RUS 11 Jul
DeeDee TROTTER49.88 USA 25 Jun
Monique HENDERSON49.96 USA 25 Jun
Ana GUEVARA50.05 MEX 11 Jun
Olga ZAYTSEVA50.06 RUS 14 Jun
Christine AMERTIL50.32 BAH 1 Jul
Moushaumi ROBINSON50.38 USA 25 Jun
Tatyana FIREVA50.41 RUS 23 Jul
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